
Regata Internationala 
“Golden Canoe Juravschi-Reneiski” 

C-1, 200m junioare: 
1. Glizan Elena 
2. Caramov Inessa 
3. Bors Iana 
K-1, 200m junioare: 
1. Sandu Valentina 
2. Ratnicova Ecaterina 
3. Rosca Adriana 
C-1, 200m Sseniori: 
1. Oprea Ilie 
2. Sprincean Ilie 
3. Pelin Corneliu 
K-1, 200m seniori: 
1. Sergheev Veaceslav 
1. Iatuc Vasilii 
2. Lunin Nicolai 
3. Lozovan Valentin 
C-1, 200m masters: 
1. Nenno Anna 
1. Rojnov Vlad 
2. Tripadus Iurie 
3. Tarasenco Vladimir 
K-1, 200m masters: 
1. Terna Vasilii 
2. Iarovenco Serghei 
3. Burdugos Anatolii 
C-2, 200m senioare: 
1. Cociu Daniela 
    Olarasu Maria 
C-2, 200m junioare: 
1. Glizan Elena 
    Bors Iana 
2. Eni Diana 
    Pascari Mihaela 
3. Caramov Inessa 
    Salcutan Alina 
K-2, 200m junioare: 
1. Bors Valentina 
    Ratnicova Ecaterina 
2. Rosioru Arina 
    Crohmaliuc Alexandra 
3. Deceva Daria 
    Fedcenco Daria 
K-1, 200m juniori: 
1. Prapusneac Nichita 
2. Gutuleac Vladimir 
3. Grigoras Vladislav 
C-1, 200m juniori: 
1. Chihaia Mihai 
2. Culceac Mihai 
3. Batrincea Ion 
C-2, 200m seniori: 
1. Oprea Ilie 
    Sprincean Ilie 
2. Suprovici Vasilii 
    Pelin Cornel 
3. Nebesnii Vasilii 
    Scolzschii Alexei 

K-2, 200m seniori: 
1. Sergheev Veaceslav 
    Lozovan Valentin 
2. Grigoras Vladislav 
    Avteniev Alexandr 
3. Ciocoi Andrei 
    Gutuleac Vladimir 
C-2, 200m masters: 
1. Tripadus Iurie 
    Tarasenco Vladimir 
2. Caramov Eduard 
    Salcutan Vadim 
C-2, 200m junior: 
1. Chihaia Mihai 
    Batrincea Ion 
2. Culceac Mihail 
    Banaru Stanislav 
3. Mudrea Gheorghe 
    Jovmir Victor 
K-2, 200m junior: 
1. Prapusneac Nichita 
    Nicurici Dmitrii 
2. Stanciuc Serghei 
    Sandu Vlad 
3. Botezatu Nicolae 
    Basiul Dan 
C-1, 2000m junioare: 
1. Glizan Elena 
2. Salcutan Alina 
3. Bors Iana 
C-1, 2000m juniori: 
1. Chihaia Mihai 
2. Mihailov Maxim 
3. Batrincea Ion 
K-1, 2000m junioare: 
1. Sandu Valentina 
2. Bors Valentina 
3. Ratnicova Ecaterina 
K-1, 2000m juniori: 
1. Gutuleac Vladimir 
2. Haiduc Anton 
3. Prapusneac Nichita 
C-1, 2000m seniori: 
1. Oprea Ilie 
2. Sprincean Ilie 
3. Pelin Corneliu 
C-1, 2000m masters: 
1. Rojnov Vlad 
2. Tripadus Iurie 
3. Skolzschii Alexei 
1. Nenno Anna 
K-1, 2000m seniori: 
1. Sergheev Veaceslav 
2. Iatuc Vasilii 
3. Lunin Nicolai 
K-1, 2000m masters: 
1. Burdugos Anatolii 

 


